
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TACCMA 2/11/2018

148

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Gadget All American Trudy Tucker NQ 14.43 10.256



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCMA 2/11/2018

150

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Blue All American Michael McGrath NQ NT

20077 Charlie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Baillie McNally NQ 56.68 2.6464



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

85

TACCMA 2/11/2018

148

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Rhett All American Shay Hunt NQ 68.64 2.1562



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCMA 2/11/2018

150

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20079 Switch Border Collie Harmony Fall90 44.92 3.3393

20078 Tap Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 40.67 3.6882

20051 Houdini Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 40.97 3.6612

20080 Nova Dalmatian Sandra Lajoie NQ 82.53 1.8175



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCMA 2/11/2018

150

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 74.38 2.0167



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TACCMA 2/11/2018

167

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Kaos Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos85 84.69 1.9719

8020 Sabrina Dachshund Lois Barry NQ 91.43 1.8265



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCMA 2/11/2018

167

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 61.07 2.7346



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/11/2018

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 50.48 3.4073

16040 Tula English Cocker Spaniel Catie Williams NQ 63.69 2.7006

16039 Lacey English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette NQ 84 2.0476



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 57.14 3.1327

20046 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 45.8 3.9083

20072 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins NQ 54.29 3.2971

20045 Rose Irish Red and White Setter Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 59.04 3.0318

20042 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 64.68 2.7675

20073 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser NQ 71.37 2.5081

20074 Archer Australian Cattle Dog Laurie Robado NQ 80.98 2.2104



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss NQ 60.3 2.9685

24020 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 61.46 2.9125

24014 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 77.89 2.2981



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/11/2018

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi NQ 86.96 2.0124



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/11/2018

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Elfie Shetland Sheepdog Bonnie Chandler NQ 78.47 2.2302

12020 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 78.66 2.2248

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 80.97 2.1613



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 2/11/2018

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCMA 2/11/2018

188

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 47.52 3.9562

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 52.17 3.6036

20009 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira100 54.17 3.4706

20007 Flirt Portuguese Water Dog Sheryl Chiles NQ NT

20059 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ 40.28 4.6673

20008 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle NQ 40.86 4.6011

20057 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 45.82 4.1030

20005 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 47.25 3.9788

20056 Jett Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 55.29 3.4003

20004 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 55.35 3.3966

20044 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 63.38 2.9662

20006 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 64.05 2.9352

20058 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 64.13 2.9315

20002 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 66.36 2.8330



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/11/2018

188

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT

24017 Tiger Golden Retriever Christine McCluer NQ NT

24001 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ NT

24030 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 46.18 4.0710

24002 Dixie Belgian Tervuren Diane Cotell NQ 55.14 3.4095



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/11/2018

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 48.63 3.5986

8016 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 54.07 3.2365

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 55.38 3.16

8004 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT

8017 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 59.38 2.9471

8006 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 87.32 2.0041



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/11/2018

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.07 4.0632

12030 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.51 3.8453

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 48.46 3.6112

12025 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT

12015 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 51.62 3.3902

12014 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 59.56 2.9382



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 2/11/2018

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 39.75 4.5535

16030 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 40.24 4.4980

16010 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 41.86 4.3239

16004 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 48.08 3.7646

16032 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 50.17 3.6077

16029 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 50.45 3.5877

16006 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 52.16 3.4701

16009 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 52.35 3.4575

16011 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 54.23 3.3376

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 47.31 3.8258

16034 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 63.99 2.8286



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCMA 2/11/2018

188

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 37.95 4.9539

20062 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams100 38.71 4.8566

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 40.62 4.6283

20014 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 42.92 4.3802

20066 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 46.37 4.0543

20060 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt100 53.23 3.5318

20019 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 54.24 3.4661

20064 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

20026 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ NT

20020 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick NQ 40.79 4.609

20065 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 43.31 4.3408

20061 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 43.63 4.309

20021 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ 43.66 4.3060

20017 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 48.41 3.8835

20030 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 51.19 3.6726

20011 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 51.4 3.6576

20063 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 51.83 3.6272

20022 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 53.06 3.5432

20016 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 55.97 3.3589

20012 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 56.64 3.3192

20027 Viktor Whippet Rhonda Shumaker NQ 65.33 2.8777



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/11/2018

188

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 43.34 4.3378

24025 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos100 46.86 4.012

24012 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 43.94 4.2786

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 44 4.2727

24019 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 50.64 3.7125

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 51.38 3.6590

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 55.21 3.4052

24018 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 58.78 3.1984



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCMA 2/11/2018

188

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 37.98 4.95



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACCMA 2/11/2018

150

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Waldo Labrador Retriever Crystal Ramsey Currie85 57.05 2.6293

16026 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 71.81 2.0888



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TACCMA 2/11/2018

150

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Sammy All American Kelley Assarian NQ 94.14 1.5934



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Benedict Standard Poodle Shelley Brauer NQ 64.27 2.7851



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/11/2018

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Breezy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 67.49 2.593

8014 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ 82.98 2.1089



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/11/2018

188

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Kip English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette100 70.75 2.6572

16013 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ 51.78 3.6307

16012 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 65.38 2.8755

16035 Bella Golden Retriever Betsy Thiel NQ 69.1 2.7207

16014 Paisley Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 87.8 2.1412



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/11/2018

188

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 69.66 2.6988



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TACCMA 2/11/2018

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 53.33 3.2815

4002 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 55.93 3.1289

4001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 68.64 2.5495

4004 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 50.99 3.4320



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/11/2018

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 59.71 2.9308

8009 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 73.16 2.3920

8008 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8011 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 60.12 2.9108

8019 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 63.16 2.7707



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/11/2018

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 70.24 2.5769



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/11/2018

188

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 43.07 4.365

16020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 46.72 4.024

16015 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 47.02 3.9983

16017 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 49.17 3.8235

16037 Fresca Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ 56.12 3.35



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 2/11/2018

188

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 48.39 3.8851

20068 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt100 59.12 3.18

20034 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ NT

20069 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20067 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 46.97 4.0026

20070 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 53.84 3.4918

20037 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa NQ 65.73 2.8602

20085 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 67 2.806

20038 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse NQ 70.02 2.6849

20039 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 94.93 1.9804



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 42.63

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 51.55



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 46.48

12015 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 60.47



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 54.3

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 45.89

16034 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 57.27

16006 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 60.71



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 40.63

20014 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 44.78

20030 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 45.51

20066 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 51.29

20016 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 51.3

20005 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 47.05



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 46.26

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 52.23

24012 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 52.58

24018 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 60.48



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 44.68



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 60.43

4002 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 66.7

4003 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 68.34



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 59.15



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 65.21



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 50.84

16020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 51.11



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 2/11/2018

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 59.74



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 2/11/2018

113

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Gadget All American Trudy Tucker NQ 43.85 2.577



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TACCMA 2/11/2018

118

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Charlie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Baillie McNally NQ 63.9 1.8466

20082 Blue All American Michael McGrath NQ 64.99 1.8157



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCMA 2/11/2018

113

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Rhett All American Shay Hunt NQ 48.96 2.3080



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TACCMA 2/11/2018

118

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20079 Switch Border Collie Harmony Fall100 21.5 5.4884

20008 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle NQ 24.91 4.7371

20078 Tap Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 26.91 4.385

20051 Houdini Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 29.82 3.9571

20080 Nova Dalmatian Sandra Lajoie NQ 51.12 2.3083



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TACCMA 2/11/2018

118

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 49.12 2.4023



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/11/2018

141

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Sabrina Dachshund Lois Barry NQ NT

8013 Kaos Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 72.83 1.9360



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TACCMA 2/11/2018

141

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Elfie Shetland Sheepdog Bonnie Chandler95 39.02 3.6135

12010 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 29.39 4.7976

12012 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ 62.99 2.2385



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 2/11/2018

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Tula English Cocker Spaniel Catie Williams100 35.09 4.1892

16038 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 2/11/2018

152

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins NQ NT

20009 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira NQ 31.26 4.8624

20007 Flirt Portuguese Water Dog Sheryl Chiles NQ 36.86 4.1237

20042 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 37.18 4.0882

20045 Rose Irish Red and White Setter Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 46.29 3.2836

20074 Archer Australian Cattle Dog Laurie Robado NQ 47.82 3.1786

20073 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser NQ 51.34 2.9607



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/11/2018

152

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ NT

24020 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 35.43 4.2901

24013 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss NQ 38.2 3.9791



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TACCMA 2/11/2018

167

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi NQ 79.92 2.0896



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/11/2018

167

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers100 50.02 3.3387

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/11/2018

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Lacey English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette94 52.81 3.2948



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier100 31.71 5.6449

20005 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 32.65 5.4824

20043 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 41.14 4.351

20063 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 34.48 5.1914

20057 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 35.63 5.0239

20056 Jett Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 37.04 4.8326

20001 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 38.11 4.6969

20058 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 38.59 4.6385

20027 Viktor Whippet Rhonda Shumaker NQ 45.77 3.9109

20044 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 48.65 3.6793

20046 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 52.62 3.4017

20002 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 66.68 2.6845



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 35.88 4.9889

24001 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 36.13 4.9543

24017 Tiger Golden Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 37.72 4.7455

24002 Dixie Belgian Tervuren Diane Cotell NQ 38.35 4.6675



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TACCMA 2/11/2018

167

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 35.68 4.6805

8017 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 41.08 4.0652

8004 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 45.89 3.6391

8016 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 51.43 3.2471

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 34.81 4.7975

8006 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 55.45 3.0117



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/11/2018

167

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 31.56 5.2915

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.72 4.8099

12030 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.96 4.5184

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 37.19 4.4905

12014 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 40 4.175

12015 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 45.65 3.6583



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/11/2018

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 31.25 5.568

16032 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 36.38 4.7828

16011 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 36.71 4.7399

16001 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley100 40.81 4.2637

16029 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 42.42 4.1018

16008 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

16004 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 33.62 5.1755

16010 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 39.38 4.4185

16009 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 41.96 4.1468

16030 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 46.69 3.7267

16006 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 47.02 3.7006

16034 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 49.66 3.5038



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 31.51 5.6807

20004 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 32.2 5.5590

20014 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 34.02 5.2616

20019 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 34.67 5.163

20017 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 36.02 4.9695

20066 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 36.97 4.8418

20026 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 38.02 4.7080

20011 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 38.05 4.7043

20016 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 38.44 4.6566

20012 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 41.36 4.3279

20064 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy100 43.89 4.0784

20060 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt100 46.06 3.8862

20020 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick NQ NT

20062 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ NT

20065 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 35.95 4.9791

20025 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 37.13 4.8209

20061 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 38.01 4.7093

20021 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ 38.78 4.6158

20022 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 44.46 4.0261

20006 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 48.14 3.7183

20030 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 51.89 3.4496

20003 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 53.28 3.3596



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 37.09 4.8261

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 31.75 5.6378

24008 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 35.29 5.0723

24019 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 36.01 4.9708

24012 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 37.58 4.7632

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 37.74 4.743

24025 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 42.09 4.2528

24018 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 44.11 4.0580



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 28.79 6.2174



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCMA 2/11/2018

118

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 45.96 2.5674

16041 Waldo Labrador Retriever Crystal Ramsey Currie NQ 54.25 2.1751



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TACCMA 2/11/2018

118

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Sammy All American Kelley Assarian NQ 53.17 2.2193



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TACCMA 2/11/2018

141

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ 66.47 2.1213



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/11/2018

152

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TACCMA 2/11/2018

167

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Breezy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 64.95 2.5712



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Kip English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette91 56.51 3.1676

16035 Bella Golden Retriever Betsy Thiel NQ 58.74 3.0473

16014 Paisley Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 72.04 2.4847



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Benedict Standard Poodle Shelley Brauer NQ 48.92 3.6590



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

60

TACCMA 2/11/2018

167

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 38.69 4.3164

4003 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 39.75 4.2013

4002 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 52.99 3.1515

4001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 60.73 2.7499



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TACCMA 2/11/2018

167

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 48.12 3.4705

8019 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 49.37 3.3826

8008 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.95 3.3433

8012 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 55 3.0364

8009 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 59.98 2.7843



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TACCMA 2/11/2018

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 49.85 3.4905



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.92 5.6078

16017 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 37.25 4.8054

16020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 39.98 4.4772

16037 Fresca Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ NT

16015 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 45.79 3.9092

16012 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 55.7 3.2136



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TACCMA 2/11/2018

179

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 40.13 4.4605

20071 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 43 4.1628

20068 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt100 44.3 4.0406

20038 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 46.25 3.8703

20067 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 37.09 4.8261

20034 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 37.5 4.7733

20070 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 40.06 4.4683

20037 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa NQ 56.79 3.152

20039 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 59.54 3.0064


